# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Continental Acquisition Corp.	02/02/1998

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Continental Sprayers International, Inc.	
Street Address:	27 Guenther Boulevard	
City:	St. Peters	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63376	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6729560
Patent Number:	6032814
Patent Number:	5927561
Patent Number:	5906301

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)552-7000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3145526000

Email: ipdocket@thompsoncoburn.com

Correspondent Name: Thompson Coburn LLP
Address Line 1: One US Bank Plaza

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	66179-55865

NAME OF SUBMITTER: John M. Howell

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 016871 FRAME: 0061

500064530

160 00

source=Reel 9507#page10.tif source=Reel 9507#page11.tif

> PATENT REEL: 016871 FRAME: 0062



# State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CONTINENTAL ACQUISITION
CORP.", CHANGING IT HAME FROM CONTINENTAL ACQUISITION CORP."
TO "CONTINENTAL STATE AND NETTONAL INC.", FILED IN THIS
OFFICE OF THE SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY AT 9 O"GLOOK
A.M.

2834292 8100

981048020

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

8906595

DATE:

02-06-98

PATENT REEL: 9507 FRAME: 0860

REEL: 9507 FRAME: 0860

PATENT REEL: 016871 FRAME: 0063



# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

# CONTINENTAL ACQUISITION CORP.

### It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is Continental Acquisition Corp.
- 2. The certificate of incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article Pirst thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:

\*FIRST: the name of the corporation is Continental Sprayers International, Inc.\*

3. The amendment of the certificate of incorporation berein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Signed on February 2, 1998

Arial Ariaba, President

Man S. Jacobs About tant Secretary

000711.81 11/25/90 Indiges

PATENT REEL: 9507 FRAME: 0861

THURSDE FROM THE

PATENT REEL: 016871 FRAME: 0064

**RECORDED: 12/08/2005**